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WE SCACCHI A ROMA (0502019A)
ROMA - 21-04-2005 - 25-05-2005

Torneo WE SCACCHI A ROMA 0502019A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-04-2005 - 25-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'/45 ms + 20' + 30"
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 CM Agomeri Gianluca         ITA LAZ FR 2134 0 0 1975 M 811319 104209

13 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 2037 0 0 1945 M 815101 105402

2 Bogosaljevic Miodrag            SUI 2023 0 0 1948 M 1306219

31 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2150 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

25 1N Colombrini Adolfo        ITA LAZ RI 1996 0 0 1948 M 820660 112359

17 FM Corvi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 2325 0 0 1968 M 801895 106054

16 2N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1938 M 105419

20 1N De Carolis Maurizio      ITA LAZ RM 1868 0 0 1957 M 814857 107700

33 1N Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 1883 0 0 1990 M 819638 119009

27 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1812 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

10 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2112 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2291 0 0 1959 M 600857

14 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1702 0 0 1935 M 105412

15 CM Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 2034 0 0 1957 M 814652 105415

5 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1855 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

11 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2210 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

34 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1993 M 119329

6 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1950 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

32 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1955 M 118583

22 1N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1871 0 0 1946 M 813931 108925

28 1N Medori Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1963 M 117052

38 2N Militello Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1709 0 0 1962 M 121488

35 1N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1860 0 0 1940 M 817287 119335

24 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1694 0 0 1960 M 110955

26 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA LAZ RM 1927 0 0 1959 M 817651 114159

39 1N Ricci Stefano            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1980 M 124660

29 3N Romano Ugo               ITA LAZ RM 1521 0 0 1959 M 117059

7 FM Sbarra Marco             ITA LOM MI 2260 0 0 1971 M 804401 103538

21 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2002 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

4 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2027 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

37 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1653 0 0 1994 M 120987

12 CM Tocco Paolo              ITA LAZ RM 2140 0 0 1957 M 804029 105401

23 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2111 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

18 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA LAZ RM 1921 0 0 1948 M 107286

30 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1667 0 0 1957 M 117823

19 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1900 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

9 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1957 0 0 1946 M 817368 104518

36 1N Violini Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1832 0 0 1970 M 120258

3 Wollenweber Carsten             GER 2182 0 0 1971 M 4659724
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1938 M 105419

14 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1935 M 105412

34 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 M 119329

32 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 118583

28 1N Medori Marco             ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 117052

38 2N Militello Roberto        ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 121488

24 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 110955

29 3N Romano Ugo               ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 117059

37 2N Testa Adriano            ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1994 M 120987

18 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1948 M 107286

30 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1957 M 117823

36 1N Violini Paolo            ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1970 M 120258
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